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INSCRICAO NOME

5898-1 JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
5965-1 GENI MARIA DE JESUS

6107-7 LUCAS BARRETO PINHEIRO

25809-1 DINAYARA KEILLA GOMES SAMPAIO
25830-1 EDILSON ALVES DE SOUZA

25906-3 ALISSON DE AMORIM FERREIRA
25920-9 JORGE DA CONCEICAO SILVA

25964-1 JACKSON DOS SANTOS SILVA

25981-1 FELIPE AUGUSTO TAVARES DE SOUZA
26166-1 GERIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA

26207-2 CLAUDENILSON FERREIRA ROSA
26217-1 APARECIDA ROCHA FERREIRA

26395-8 HOZANA DE JESUS FERNANDES
26497-1 ALEXANDRE GOMES CAVALCANTE
26549-7 ALMIR DE JESUS RIOS

26644-2 FABIO DOUGLAS DE SOUZA E SILVA
26683-3 ELIEL AUGUSTO DE SOUZA SANTOS
26746-5 LUCIMARA DE SOUSA

26903-4 ARNALDO LEITE MARTINS SOBRI NHO
27045-8 PEDRO DE SANTANA VILANOVA
27058-1 LIDIANE CARLA OLIVEIRA FRANCO SILVA
27087-3 ADEMAR PEREIRA LOPES JUNIOR
27110-1 DEISE ALVES VIEIRA

27273-6 ELICLEIA FERREIRA NUNES

27316-3 TAYNA DE SANTANA LEAL FREIRE
27385-6 ADMARIO DO NASCIMENTO

27420-8 ERNANDO ALVES DE CARVALHO FILHO
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27477-1
27536-1
27576-1
27835-1
28070-4
28124-7
28173-5
28190-5
28215-4
28224-3
28239-1
28319-3
28381-9
28383-5
28502-1
28593-5
28715-6
28745-8
28896-9
28992-2
29015-7
29138-2
29773-9
29929-4
30030-6
30132-9
30227-9
30362-3
30453-1
30485-9

PAULO CESAR PEREIRA GRANJA

FELEX FELIPE FARIAS DOS SANTOS
GILBERTO ALVES DOS REIS

JOAO SANTOS DA SILVA JUNIOR

GILKA FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
BRUNO JOSE DE SA FERRAZ

PEDRO ANTONIO GRANJA FALCAO CAVALCANTE DE LIMA
MARIA CILANE GONCALVES DA

JOAO DANIEL PEREIRA DE ASSIS

DONIZETE RODRIGUES DE MACEDO
MARCOS JOSE RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

ISIDORIO ALVES DA SILVA

JAMYLLE CRISLAYNE LEANDRO SILVA
JOAO 1ZIDIO DE ASSIS FILHO

JANILDO MENDES DOS SANTOS

CLECIO DOS SANTOS LIMA

VALDEMARIO OLIVEIRA CARVALHO JUNIOR
FABIO LUIZ ALMEIDA DE SANTANA
RUBENILDO DA SILVA RIOS

CELIO ROBERTO SANTANA DOS SANTOS
DIEGO GOMES DOS SANTOS

JOSE RENATO DO ROSARIO

ALINE IARA LEANDRO DE MORALIS

MARIA SANDRA DA SILVA E SOUZA
ADRIANA GONGCALVES SILVA

LUCIANA ANDRADE DA CRUZ

ANTONIO BRUNO DOS SANTOS SHIRAKAWA
THOMAS JOSE DE NASCIMENTO SOUZA
LUCIANA CARVALHO AGAPITO

JHONNAS SOUZA DA SILVA
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31056-5
31066-2
31441-2
31448-1
31575-3
31866-3
32080-3
32118-4
32193-1
32197-4
32245-8
32251-2
32260-1
32286-5
32696-8
32751-4
32773-5
32777-8
33014-1
33015-9
33035-3
33058-2
33173-2
33206-2
33250-1
33266-6
33278-1
33289-5
33470-7
33623-8

RENATO LUIS DE LIRA

GILDMAR DE ARAUJO CASTRO

DJIMARA DE ASSIS ROCHA DE FIGUEIREDO
JOSE DANIEL DOS REIS

ADRIANA BATISTA RODRIGUES

JULLIAN DA SILVA MOREIRA

MARCOS LUIZ FERREIRA MARTINS
FRANCISCO JOSE DE MENESES PEREIRA
JOSE KAYON DIRLEY SILVA FREIRE
WELLINGTON DIAS DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
MATHEUS FELIPE SANTOS DA PENHA
MAURICIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANNY FRANCISCA SOARES BEZERRA
MICHEL RIBEIRO LEITE

CLAUDIA DANIELA DE LIMA FERNANDES PAIVA
LEANDRO SILVA PIMENTEL

EDINO FURTADO DE BRITO

HEMMANUEL PEREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE
MICHEIANE FELIX DE BRITO

MORACY NASCIMENTO

HELIS MARCOS DOS SANTOS SILVA

JOSE CARLOS SENA DA CONCEICAO
MANOEL PIRES BELFORT FILHO
HUMBERTO FELIPE DOS SANTOS

GERSON CRISPIM RIBEIRO

JOSE DAMASCENO ALMEIDA

LUZILEIDE VIEIRA MARTINS

NAIR DE MACEDO CORDEIRO

ELOI DA SILVA PEREIRA

ROBERTO GOMES DA SILVA
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33695-5
33734-1
33784-6
33948-2
33955-5
34026-1
34044-8
34072-3

MATEUS MORGADO DA CONCEIGAO
CARINA DE ANDRADE BARRETO GUERRA
GEDSON SILVA DE MENEZES

INDINARA APARECIDA TORRES DA SILVA
MARIA REGIANE SOUZA BONFIM

RILDO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO

INGRID LARA DE SOUZA SANTOS

SERGIO FRANCISCO ANGELIM



